


.1i2X3 111"L Hex Head Bolt---- I2PCS]

. 318"X1 3/4.L Hex Head Bolt---- [3PCS]

. 3/8"x2"L Hex Head Boit---- -----fzPCSl

. 3/8"X3'L Hex Head Bolt------- --[4PCS]

.3/8"X3 1l4L Hex Head Bolt---- [2PCS]

. 3/8"X3 1l2L Hex Head Bolt---- [1PCS]

. 3/8"X4"1- Hex Head Bolt------- --[2PCS]
5/16"X1"1- Hex Head Bolt ------ -[6PCSj
5/1 6"X3 1!4"L Hex Head Bolt -[1 PCS]
112" Nylon Lock Nut------- -------[2PCS]
3/8" Nylon Lock Nut--*--- ------[12PCS]
112"(1.D.) Wash erfieA--- ---------t4PCSj
3i8" {1.D.)Washer(427)---- ----tz4pcsl
5116" Spring Washer- [7PCS]
5/16" (1.D")Washer(fi24) --------tTpCSl

-F
-

d

HARDWARH ILLUSTRATION

A3 A4

d d
A9

d

@

C1

@

C3

d

&

@

A2

A8

B2

C2

A1
A2
AJ
A4
A5
A6
47,
AB
A9.
8 1 .
F.2.
c 1 .
c2.
c3.
C4,

A1
-{(t

- \ V
/ F

{ 'rL"/

v

AT -/\
./y

{

E 1

I
r 4

@



HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

D1. 08 Spring Snap Link (8810-001)-------- ---t l PCS]
D2. 150x2.5T End Cap (9211-006)----- [4PCS]
D3. 2"x2" Foot Cap (9211-A25)--- -------[1PCS]
D4. 45X60 Nylon Bushing (9211-047)----- --------[1PCS]
D5. tr60 End Cap (9211-049)----- -------[1PCS]
D6. 45X50 Rubber Dount(9212-039) --[1PCS]
D7. 01 Round End Cap (9260-021)--------- -------t2PCSl
D8. 3965 Steel Cable-- --------[1PCS]
D9. 941l4" Puiley(9213-002c)- --------[5PCS]

D1

8

D8 D9



PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

c[1FCS]

ma

DIl PCSI E[1PCSI F[1PCS]

F
G[1PCS] H[2PCS] r[2PCS]

8331 -018
J[2PCS]
8312-090

K[2PCS]
8510-005

4 ^
L[1PCS]
9121-C29

M[1FCS]
9 1 1 1 - 0 3 1

A[1PCS] B[1PCS]



$
I.IJ
(,

o-

F
TL

/izry'

) , v r
,\

F $

v ' / - X E b
2 ?
:< 

-<.1

8 =
J

q

z
c{

o
o

F
0)
o
a
(f,
r.c)
X
o

n
<

(\t
C)

a

c ! F
o T

(l)

a
|r)
F-
X

n
cti

\

6l

{ R
o

\

a b

W.
/ F/ / l

N / t
x l
- v t

E I  /6 , E x
e g : 2
f i s E-

o

z
e{\

()
(o
o
a
()
( L F
C \ E-i- ru
d o )
o o )
t \  a \( v X

3 X  8 Y
r n

F O  F O
to - lfj

O C r l  ( t ) | . *
o ( a  o c r )
6 > 6 =
^ X . ^ X
ii r.u il rr
X h X :
C ) + J  O - ! J
r o # t f t s
n 6  t r b

o d )to ts r ici s-
\  e (  6 {
( t J E ( / J O , J ,

t o o o q )
o-
J t . t - t L



N
o

b o \  I

Y i.---;s-X

LO

lil
(?

o-
\

H -=---.b

( 6  t .

\ .oif
\c-<=T I i
l { '  , ,  i l

-F-4

55 --41
*  - - l+
8 . ' , '  I

6

lO

0.)
I

o-



F-x
Nx

c]
N
o

(o
[rJ
t)
0-

trO

cf)
t

(L



LU
O
CI-

,,8
. , . ,  , /  , ,

/ ' / ' ,

rffit'r':
i' ;"' ,,i

.t' ,/ ,t

,i i'" ,,

, '  , , ' " i '

O

o

m
cr)

I

IL

\ \

\\ \,

\ r \
\\


